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Associated Students of Washington State University Global (ASWSUG)
Open Public Meetings Act Submission

Spring 2024-25
Meeting Name Meeting Date Meeting Time Meeting Location (Zoom)

ASWSUG Executive 
Board Meeting

12/5/2024 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/
99345798043?
pwd=SHZqdEUyN0ZLUmV3VF
NGLzJkeEszdz09&from=addon

ASWSUG Executive 
Board Meeting

12/12/2024 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/
99345798043?
pwd=SHZqdEUyN0ZLUmV3VF
NGLzJkeEszdz09&from=addon

ASWSUG Executive 
Board Meeting

12/19/2024 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/
99345798043?
pwd=SHZqdEUyN0ZLUmV3VF
NGLzJkeEszdz09&from=addon

ASWSUG Executive 
Board Meeting

1/2/2025 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/
99345798043?
pwd=SHZqdEUyN0ZLUmV3VF
NGLzJkeEszdz09&from=addon

ASWSUG Executive 
Board Meeting

1/9/2025 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/
99345798043?
pwd=SHZqdEUyN0ZLUmV3VF
NGLzJkeEszdz09&from=addon

ASWSUG Executive 
Board Meeting

1/16/2025 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/
99345798043?
pwd=SHZqdEUyN0ZLUmV3VF
NGLzJkeEszdz09&from=addon

ASWSUG Executive 
Board Meeting

1/23/2025 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/
99345798043?
pwd=SHZqdEUyN0ZLUmV3VF
NGLzJkeEszdz09&from=addon

ASWSUG Executive 
Board Meeting

1/30/2025 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/
99345798043?
pwd=SHZqdEUyN0ZLUmV3VF
NGLzJkeEszdz09&from=addon

ASWSUG Executive 
Board Meeting

2/6/2025 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/
99345798043?
pwd=SHZqdEUyN0ZLUmV3VF
NGLzJkeEszdz09&from=addon

ASWSUG Executive 
Board Meeting

2/13/2025 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/
99345798043?
pwd=SHZqdEUyN0ZLUmV3VF
NGLzJkeEszdz09&from=addon

ASWSUG Executive 
Board Meeting

2/20/2025 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/
99345798043?
pwd=SHZqdEUyN0ZLUmV3VF
NGLzJkeEszdz09&from=addon

ASWSUG Executive 
Board Meeting

2/27/2025 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/
99345798043?
pwd=SHZqdEUyN0ZLUmV3VF
NGLzJkeEszdz09&from=addon
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Meeting Name Meeting Date Meeting Time Meeting Location (Zoom)
ASWSUG Executive 
Board Meeting

3/6/2025 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/
99345798043?
pwd=SHZqdEUyN0ZLUmV3VF
NGLzJkeEszdz09&from=addon

ASWSUG Executive 
Board Meeting

3/13/2025 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/
99345798043?
pwd=SHZqdEUyN0ZLUmV3VF
NGLzJkeEszdz09&from=addon

ASWSUG Executive 
Board Meeting

3/20/2025 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/
99345798043?
pwd=SHZqdEUyN0ZLUmV3VF
NGLzJkeEszdz09&from=addon

ASWSUG Executive 
Board Meeting

3/27/2025 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/
99345798043?
pwd=SHZqdEUyN0ZLUmV3VF
NGLzJkeEszdz09&from=addon

ASWSUG Executive 
Board Meeting

4/3/2025 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/
99345798043?
pwd=SHZqdEUyN0ZLUmV3VF
NGLzJkeEszdz09&from=addon

ASWSUG Executive 
Board Meeting

4/10/2025 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/
99345798043?
pwd=SHZqdEUyN0ZLUmV3VF
NGLzJkeEszdz09&from=addon

ASWSUG Executive 
Board Meeting

4/17/2025 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/
99345798043?
pwd=SHZqdEUyN0ZLUmV3VF
NGLzJkeEszdz09&from=addon

ASWSUG Executive 
Board Meeting

4/24/2025 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/
99345798043?
pwd=SHZqdEUyN0ZLUmV3VF
NGLzJkeEszdz09&from=addon
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